
 
Thurs. Aug. 31 10:30 – 5:30  Little Wingers “Meet the Teacher” Appointments ** 

Mon. Sept. 4 Labor Day – No Students/No Staff 

Tues. Sept. 5 8:30 – 3:30  Little Wingers “Meet the Teacher” Appointments ** 

Thur. Sept. 7 First Student Day for Little Wingers / Resource / Structured Classroom 

Tues. Oct. 17 School Pictures 

Wed. Oct. 18 School Pictures 

Thur./Fri. Oct. 19 & 20 Fall Break   (no students, no staff) 

Thur. Nov. 2                Little Wingers Fall Conferences (9:00 am – 7:00 pm)  (no students) 

Fri. Nov. 3                Teacher Only Duty Day   (no students) 

Mon. Nov. 6 Little Wingers Fall Conferences (9:00 am – 7:00 pm)  (no students) 

Wed. Nov. 15 School Picture Retakes 

Thur./Fri. Nov. 23 & 24 Thanksgiving Break    (no students, no staff) 

Mon. - Mon. Dec. 25 – Jan. 1 Winter Break  (no students, no staff) 

Tue. Jan. 2 School Resumes 

Tues. Jan. 9  Little Wingers Registration Night for 2024-2025 School Year 

Mon. Jan. 15 Teacher Only Duty Day   (no students) 

Fri. Jan. 19 Teacher Only Duty Day   (no students) 

Mon. Feb. 19 Teacher Only Duty Day   (no students) 

Mon.  Mar. 4 Little Wingers Spring Conferences (9:00 am – 7:00 pm)  (no students) 

Thur.  Mar. 7 Little Wingers Spring Conferences (9:00 am – 7:00 pm)  (no students) 

Mon. - Fri. Mar. 18- 22 Spring Break   (no students, no staff) 

Fri. Mar. 29 No Students/No Staff 

Fri. Apr. 26 No Students/No Staff 

Mon. May 27 Memorial Day – No Students/No Staff 

Wed./Thur. May 29/30 Little Wingers Preschool Programs (times to be announced) 

Thur. May 30 Last day for Little Wingers / Resource / Structured Classroom 
 

**  Meet the Teacher appointments can be scheduled by calling Colvill at 651-385-8000. 
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Don’t forget…. 

• Little Wingers’ tuition payment is due on the 20th of the month prior             

(i.e. October tuition is due September 20th). 

• When your child is absent, please call us at 651-385-8000.  If you use 

transportation, please call the bus company also. 

• If the district has a late start due to weather conditions, Little Wingers’ 

morning classes will not be in session; all-day classes will have class 

only in the afternoon.   

• If the district has an early release due to weather conditions, Little 

Wingers’ afternoon classes will not be in session. 

Little Wingers Preschool & Resource Room 

Calendar for 2023/2024 

 


